
SUBSTITUTE CONTACT LIST BY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

 

Contact the following individuals to expedite employment AFTER you have been cleared by the ROE Office: 

District 
First 
Name Last Name Email Phone number Building 

Argenta-Oreana Beth White ewhite@argenta-oreana.org 217-795-4821   

Bement Karla Bradley kbradley@bement.k12.il.us  217-678-4200 Ext. 1 HS 

Bement Kathy Murrell kathymurel@bement.k12.il.us  217-678-4200 Ext  Elem  

Cerro Gordo Jodi Neaveill jneaveill@cgbroncos.org 

217-763-2551 Ext. 
1301 Elem  

Cerro Gordo Krysie Williams kwilliams@cgbroncos.org 
217-763-2711 Ext. 
1102 JR/HS 

Deland Weldon Cheryl Jones cjones@dwschools.org 

309-928-7691 Ext. 
2021   

DPS Keisha Holliday kholliday@dps61.org 217-362-3035 HR 

Maroa-Forsyth Angela Crowe angela.crowe@mfschools.net 794-3488 Ext. 3102   

Meridian Regina Ward wardr@meridianhawks.net 217-764-5269   

Monticello Janna  McGiles mcgia@sages.us 

217-762-8511 Ext. 
1002   

Mt. Zion Nicole Green greenn@mtzschools.org 217-864-2366   

Sangamon Valley Alisha Johnston ajohnston@sangamonvalley.org 217-668-2392   

Warrensburg-
Latham Heather Ehrhart ehrharth@wlcusd11.org 

217-672-3514 Ext. 
3009   
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